Mosic=

Equipos Profesionales de Limpieza

Listado de partes

Extractor para tapiceria MX35S

______J

Equipos de limpieza y autolavado




Ensamble general

Ref. No. parte Descripcion
1 PF-9047-X “Caster swivel, 45 mm
2 PF-7003-BS Screw, 1/4-20 x 1/2", Phil, SS
3 PF-8212-X Washer, _ Med Split Lock, Zinc
4 PF-8262-X Screw, 8-32 x 1/4", THPH, Black
5 PF-9059-X Latch over center w/ keeper
6 PF-8990-X Handle / Wheel Assembly
7 PF-9064-X Gasket, Solution Tank
8 PF-9079-X Gasket, donut, 3/8" thick
9 PF-0046-PX Nut, Lock, die cast, 1-1/2"
10 PF-0014-PX Damp valve gasket, 1-1/2", thin
11 PF-8278-X Screw, 8-32 x 1/2", Pan head, Phil
12 PF-9073-X Plug, 7/8 x 1-1/16", snap-tite
13 PF-9076-X Bulkhead, 1-1/2" MPT x 1-1/2"
14 PF-9082-X 1-1/2" PVC Schedule 40 Pipe
15 PF-9062-X Float ring vacuum shut-off
16 PF-0103-AG Gasket, lid, 6 OD x 4.6 ID
17 PF-0103-A Lid, 4 Clear w/black ring
18 PF-9087-X Washer, #6 x 5/8" SAE Flat SS
19 PF-9061-X Screw, 8-18 x 1/2" Pan HD Phil SS
20 PF-9061-X Shut-off disk
21 PF-8295-X Screw, #8 x 3/4" Phil Flat TS
22 PF-0066-PC Fitting, 1/8 NPTM x 1/4" Hose barb
23 PF-7211-5A Washer, 5/8" x 1-3/16" Neoprene bond
24 PF-7004-AJ Anchor connector 1/8"
25 PF-7006-AT Fitting, elbow, 90°, 1/4" - 1/8"
26 PF-7181-7A Hose, 1/4" Braided
27 PF-0030-PX Filter, mesh screen
28 PF-0213-PX Fitting, 1/4" NPTM x 1/4" Hose barb
29 PF-9072-X Cord hook
30 PF-8270-X Screw, 10-24 x 1/2"
31 PF-9069-X End loop SS w/ two holes
32 PF-9068-X 12 SS jack chain
33 PF-8849-X Screw, 8-18 x 1/2" Phil Pan
34 PF-9065-X Screw, 1/4-20 x 1 SHCS
35 PF-0101-SP Solution Tank
36 PF-0203-SP Recovery Tank
37 PF-7217-3A Clip, spring, black vinyl coated
38 PF-0209-PX Filter, foam, 1-1/2" OD x 1/2" thick

PF-7003-DL Clamp, 1/4" worm gear SS

-"'l r7s.

Pagina 2 de 4 Impadl'

Equipos de impieza y autolavado




Ref.

40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Ensamble general (Cont.)

No. parte
PF-9046-X
PF-7269-7A
PF-9048-X
PF-0008-PD
PF-1408-M
PF-7191-2A
PF-8214-X
PF-0214-PX
PF-8271-X
PF-1942-C
PF-1989-0
PF-7001-CZ
PF-8237-X
PF-9079-X
PF-9060-X
PF-9045-X
PF-5082-FJ
PF-5082-2F
PF-0204-PX
PF-0066-PC
PF-7003-DL
PF-0010-PC
PF-8293-X
PF-7004-CM
PF-7006-AT
PF-8291-X
PF-8212-X
PF-8270-X
PF-9260-X
PF-0198-AA
PF-0080-PC
PF-0195-AA
PF-0075-PC
PF-1022-4A
PF-7276-4A
PF-0027-PF
PF-0075-PC
PF-9058-X

Descripcion
Base plate weldment, Spotter
Hose, 1/4"
Switch, Rocker
Strain Relief, 1/2" NPT
Power Cord, 18/3" x 15’
Power Cord, Euro
Nut, speed, 1/4-20 U Type Clip
Fitting, nylon, 90°, elbow
Nut, 10-24 w/Nylon insert
Vacuum motor, 2-stage, 115V
Vacuum motor, 2-stage, 230V
1-1/2 wire reinforced hose
Nut, 1/4-20, Lock nylon insert
Vacuum motor gasket
Screen, vacuum motor
Mounting post, vacuum motor
Pump, Oscillating
Pump, Oscillating 230V
Mount, pump

Fitting, 1/8 NPTM x 1/4" Hose barb

Clamp, 1/4 worm gear SS

Nipple, 1/8" NPT male quick disconnect
Washer, Nylon, .50 ID x .75 OD x .13 THK

Washer, 3/8" Flat SS

Barb Elbow, 90°, 1/4" — 1/8" brass

Cap Screw, 1/4-20" x 5-1/2" Zinc

Washer, 1/4" Med Split Lock, Zinc
Screw, 10-24 x 1/2" Phil truss heat

Filter EMI, Spotter (230V only)”
X9058 Receiver Assembly
Quick Connect Coupler, X9058
Detailer Assy, 1 1/2" Spotter
Quick Disconnect Nipple, AA195
3 Combonation Tool w/ Nozzle
Nozzle Adapter Spotter

Spotter Wand 1-1/2" New Style
Quick Disconnect Nipple, AA195
Hose Assembly Stretch 10 FT

/.

Pagina 3 de 4

Impadi’

Equipos de impieza y autolavado




Ensamble general (Cont.)

L T I T T e T T
T TR T g

____J J VO

Pagina 4 de 4




